p 0 rte r Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter.

Your payment has been received.

Arturo Acosta

Flights

PD 2632 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) |
Taxes, Fees and Charges

NAYV and Surcharges

Air Traveller Security Charge

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

PD 2631 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) |
Taxes, Fees and Charges

NAYV and Surcharges

Air Traveller Security Charge

Airport Improvement Fee

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

Seat Selection

PD 2632| Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) |

Seats: 10D

PD 2631 | @ Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) |

Seats: 6D

Baggage

PD 2632 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) |

First Checked Bag

PD 2631 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) |

First Checked Bag

TOTAL COST

Booking date
Nov 13, 2024

Nov 14, 2024 at 11:15 AM |

Nov 17, 2024 at 8:30 AM |

Nov 14, 2024 at 11:15 AM |

Nov 17, 2024 at 8:30 AM |

Nov 14, 2024 at 11:15 AM |

Nov 17, 2024 at 8:30 AM |

Confirmation number

XBUVFA

$1,093.75 CAD
$1,093.75

Freedom Fare $444.00

$86.49
$16.00
$9.46

$61.03

Freedom Fare $444.00

$119.26
$16.00
$9.46
$29.00

$64.80

$0.00

Freedom Fare

$0.00

Freedom Fare

$0.00

$0.00

Freedom Fare

$0.00

Freedom Fare

$0.00

$1,093.75 CAD



Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa
Nov 13, 2024 Approved $1,093.75
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2499 065679
Total paid $1,093.75 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



