porter Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Your payment has been received. Booking date Nov 13, 2024 Confirmation number

XBUVFA

Arturo Acosta	\$1,093.75 CAD		
Flights	\$1,093.75		
PD 2632 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) Nov 14, 2024 at 11:15 AM Freedom Fare	\$444.00		
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$86.49		
NAV and Surcharges	\$16.00		
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$9.46		
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$61.03		
PD 2631 Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) Nov 17, 2024 at 8:30 AM Freedom Fare	\$444.00		
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$119.26		
NAV and Surcharges	\$16.00		
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$9.46		
Airport Improvement Fee	\$29.00		
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$64.80		
Seat Selection	\$ 0.00		
PD 2632 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) Nov 14, 2024 at 11:15 AM Freedom Fare			
Seats: 10D	\$0.00		
PD 2631 Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) Nov 17, 2024 at 8:30 AM Freedom Fare			
Seats: 6D	\$0.00		
Baggage	\$0.00		
PD 2632 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) Nov 14, 2024 at 11:15 AM Freedom Fare			
First Checked Bag	\$0.00		
PD 2631 Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) Nov 17, 2024 at 8:30 AM Freedom Fare			
First Checked Bag	\$0.00		

TOTAL COST \$1,093.75 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date	Method of Payment	Payment Status	Payment Amount
Nov 13, 2024	Visa xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-2499	Approved 065679	\$1,093.75
Total paid			\$1,093.75 CAD
Total owing			\$0.00 CAD

GST/HST Number QST Number 770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001